
Classe IRC

n. velico Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo

prima 

prova

seconda 

prova finale
14329 GIUMAT TRUSENDI YCL 2 1 3

14117 ULTRAVOX PETRI CNL 1 4 5

14593 CANAPIGLIA HAMON YCL 5 2 7

15020 KRYOS CAMPERA LNIVG 3 5 8

13301 SEA WOLF CARPITA YCRMP 6 3 9

11790 SCAMPERIX SCALARI YCRMP 4 6 10

7606 BURIDONE GRASSI CVSV 7 7 14

14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 9 9 18

Classe ORC

n. velico Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo

prima 

prova

seconda 

prova finale classe

1 603 VITAMIN-A LACORTE YCRMP 2 1 3 A

2 14329 GIUMAT TRUSENDI YCL 1 2 3 A

3 14593 CANAPIGLIA HAMON YCL 5 3 8 A

4 14117 ULTRAVOX PETRI CNL 3 5 8 B

5 15020 KRYOS CAMPERA LNIVG 4 6 10 A

6 13301 SEA WOLF CARPITA YCRMP 8 4 12 A

7 16776 LADY HAWKE LELLI YCL 7 7 14 B

8 11790 SCAMPERIX SCALARI YCRMP 6 9 15 B

9 24035 DIAMOND TURCHI CNL 10 8 18 B

10 7122 BOSCERINO KEIMON GUARNERI CNL 9 10 19 B

11 9672 TESTA E LISCHE MARTINI LNIPI 11 11 22 B

12 7606 BURIDONE GRASSI CVSV 12 13 25 B

13 25431 WILLY DE BONIS YCL 16 12 28 B

14 12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 16 14 30 A

15 14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 16 16 32 A

Classe Gran Crociera

n. velico Imbarcazione Armatore Circolo

prima 

prova

seconda 

prova finale classe

1 13620 LUNA MOSCARDINIYCL 1 1 2 A

2 6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 2 2 4 A

3 VINETA PERROTTA LNIPI 4 3 7 B

4 CAMELOT LEONI LNIPI 5 4 9 B

5 11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLIYCRMP 6 5 11 B

6 16462 LUCKY STAR LEONI LNILI 8 6 14 A

7 SAITLER IV RAFFAELLI LNIPI 7 8 15 A

8 9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 3 13 16 A

9 SECOND LIFE BIANCIARDI YCRMP 9 7 16 B

10 12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCAIAFRATE LNIPI 14 13 27 B

11 THULE CARDONE YCL 14 13 27 A

12 EL  PASO FELPADO RUGGERI LNIPI 14 14 28 B

13 MAMMA GIO' BIANCHI G. YCRMP 14 13 27
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Overall

603 VITAMIN-A LACORTE YCRMP 2 1 3

14329 GIUMAT TRUSENDI YCL 1 2 3

14593 CANAPIGLIA HAMON YCL 5 3 8

14117 ULTRAVOX PETRI CNL 3 5 8

15020 KRYOS CAMPERA LNIVG 4 6 10

13301 SEA WOLF CARPITA YCRMP 9 4 13

16776 LADY HAWKE LELLI YCL 7 7 14

11790 SCAMPERIX SCALARI YCRMP 6 9 15

13620 LUNA MOSCARDINIYCL 8 11 19

24035 DIAMOND TURCHI CNC 12 8 20

7122 BOSCERINO KEIMON GUARNERI CNL 10 10 20

9672 TESTA E LISCHE MARTINI LNIPI 11 14 25

6889 MIZAR DI PACO YCRMP 14 12 26

VINETA PERROTTA LNIPI 13 13 26

CAMELOT LEONI LNIPI 16 15 31

11 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLIYCRMP 15 16 31

7606 BURIDONE GRASSI CVSV 17 19 36

16462 LUCKY STAR LEONI LNILI 21 17 38

SECOND LIFE BIANCIARDI YCRMP 18 20 38

SAITLER IV RAFFAELLI LNIPI 19 21 40

25431 WILLY DE BONIS YCL 29 18 47

9229 MIRANDA VI BIANCHI YCRMP 20 27 47

12711 HAKUNA MATATA MANCINI YCRMP 29 22 51

THULE CARDONE YCL 29 23 52

12006 GALA ARIA di BURRASCAIAFRATE LNIPI 29 27 56

EL  PASO FELPADO RUGGERI LNIPI 29 29 58

14241 ANTARES SODOMACO SVMM 29 29 58

MAMMA GIO' BIANCHI G. YCRMP 0
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